
 

JCBD
 

Date Day Opponent 
JV 

Time 
Varsity 
Time 

Location 

3/5/2024 Tues Miami Springs SHS N/A 3:30 PM Miami Springs SHS 

3/6/2024 Wed Somerset Academy 3:30 PM N/A Somerset Academy 

3/7/2024 Thurs Norland SHS N/A 3:30 PM Norland SHS 

3/12/2024 Tues Reagan 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Reagan 

3/15/2024 Fri Hialeah SHS 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Hialeah SHS 

3/20/2024 Wed ATM SHS N/A 5:00 PM ATM SHS 

3/21/2024 Thurs Killian SHS N/A 3:30 PM Killian SHS 

4/3/2024 Wed Varela SHS 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Varela SHS 

4/9/2024 Tues Krop SHS 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Krop SHS 

4/12/2024 Fri Southridge SHS 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Southridge SHS 

4/16/2024 Tues Miami Beach SHS N/A 3:30 PM Miami Beach SHS 

4/18/2024 Thurs Hialeah Gardens SHS N/A 3:30 PM Hialeah Gardens SHS 

4/19/2024 Fri Somerset Academy 3:30 PM N/A Legacy Park 

4/23/2024 Tues Goleman SHS 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Goleman SHS 

4/24/2024 Wed SLAM Miami N/A 4:00 PM Legacy Park 

   All dates, times, & locations are subject to change. 

 
Head Varsity Coach: Wendy Kaufman  
Head JV Coach: Alexandros Atia-Chisca 
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